M2100011633

(D		
(кеді	uestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	
(Addi	ess)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	ne)
·		
(Docu	ıment Number)	
(,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	e of Status
Certified Copies	Certinoates	9 01 Otatus
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer;	

Office Use Only



100378138461

12/20/21--01028--018 **125.80

171LED 21 DEC 20 FH 2: 53

T. LEMIEUX

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

	Nam	ie of Limited Liability Company	
		Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificat referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.	
euse return al	Il correspondence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
	Michelle Hanson		
		Name of Person	
	Empire Technology Holdings, LLC		
		Firm/Company	
	1725 S. Country Club Dr.		
		Address	
	Mesa, AZ 85210		
	(City/State and Zip Code	
	michelle.hanson@empire-cat.com		
r further info	E-mail address: (to b ormation concerning this matter, please ca	e used for future annual report notification)	
	Alycia Gerth	at (_480) 633-5454	
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Mailing Address:		Street Address:	
Registration Section		Registration Section	
	tion of Corporations Box 6327	Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee	
	hassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303	
Please	sed is a check for the following amount: make check payable to: FLORIDA DEI 25.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fe Certificate	ee & 🔲 \$155.00 Filing Fee & 🖂 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY

	itioning Solutions, LLC same adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl	orida. The alternate name mu	st include "Limited Liability Company," "L.E.C," or
Delaw	AFC	337-18	366511 (11) number, if applicable)
striction index the low of w	nen areiga minica nabinty company is organizedi		TET IMBOCE, II APPRICADIC
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to 1See sections 605/0904 & 605/0905, F.S. to daterm	registration) the penalty hability)	
5 S. Country	Club Dr.	6. 1725 S.	Country Club Dr.
sa, AZ 85210			Z 85210
			<u>.</u>
	of US i.d i.d	NOVE	-
ne and <u>street addres</u>	s of Florida registered agent; (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	21 DEC 2
ne and <u>street addres</u> Name:	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box InCorp Services, Inc.	NOT acceptable)	PILED PLEST
_		NOT acceptable)	PILED PEC 20 M 2: 54 PART 1: TABLE PART 1: TABLE

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Jackie DeFilippis on behalf of InCorp Services, In

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or canacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to

Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	<u>v:</u>	Name and Address
Name: Michelle Hanson	□Manager	Name: _	Mike Whitt
Address: 1725 S. Country Club Dr.	□Member	Address:	1725 S. Country Club Dr
Mesa, AZ 85210	\ Authorized		Mesa, AZ 85210
	Person		
Other	□Other		□Other
Name:	□Manager	Name: _	
Address:	□Member	Address:	
	□Authorized		
	Person		
Other	□Other		□Other
Name:	□Manager	Name: _	
Address:	□Member	Address:	
	□Authorized		
	Person		
Other	Other		□Other
	Name:Michelle Hanson Address:1725 S. Country Club Dr	Name: Michelle Hanson	Name: Michelle Hanson

- jı
- 10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Manson	
Signature of an authorized person	
Michelle Hanson	
Typed or printed name of signee	_

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "TEM, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE
LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A
LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF
THE FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2021.

al corp delaware gov/auth

Authentication: 204824612

Date: 12-01-21